
LITURGICAL MINISTRIES SCHEDULE 2019/2020 

4PM SATURDAY MASS 

 
4:00 pm First Saturday of each month 
TEAM 1: Oct 5, Nov 2, Dec 7, Jan 4, Feb 1, Mar 7, Apr 4, May 2, June 6, July 4, Aug 1, 

Sept 5.  

 

MASS LECTORS EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS USHERS 

4:00 Sacristan 

Bev Pulyk 

 

Commentator 

Terri Seimens 

 

1. Joan Gagnon 

 

2. Tom Siemens 

 

1B Mary Lynne Britt 

1C Victoria McAuley 

2B Fr. William 

2B Angela Tessaro 

2C Linda Leone 

2C Cathie Achtem 

3B Julie Vlaszaty 

 

3C Danielle 

Shepherd 

Bettina Mapa- 

Anglin 

Joseph Jacela 

Cherrelyn Gonzaga 

 

Gift Bearers 

Philpot/Labossieres 

Family 

 

4:00 pm Second Saturday of each month 
TEAM 2: Oct 12, Nov 9, Dec 14, Jan 11, Feb 8, Mar 14, Apr 11, May 9, June 13, Jul 11, 

Aug 8, Sept 12.  

4:00 Sacristan 

Pete Vijandre 

 

Commentator 

Becky Wall 

 

1.Bruce Halase 

 

2. Debra Prior 

 

1B Angela Tessaro  

1C Tom Siemens 

2B Fr. William 

2B Terri Seimens 

2C Phil Wall 

2C Sheila Wall 

3B Bettina Mapa-

Anglin 

  

3C Shanti A. 

Munhwan Gim 

Jonah Vijandre 

Joan Gagnon 

 

Gift Bearers 

 Bill and Lorretta 

MacDonald 

 

4:00 pm Third Saturday of each month 
TEAM 3: Oct 19, Nov 16, Dec 21, Jan 18, Feb 15, Mar 21, Apr 18, May 16, Jun 20, Jul 18, 

Aug 15, Sept 19.  

 

4:00 Sacristan 

Phil Wall 

 

Commentator 

Sheridan 

Cooper 

  

1. Sheila Wall 

     

2. Colleen Kovacs 

1B Esther Gormley 

1C Frank Gormley 

2B Fr. William 

2B Sr. Joyce Harris  

2C Shanti A 

2C Bev Pulyk 

 

3B Monica 

Liefhebber 

3C ___________ 

Pete and Evelyn 

Vijandre 

Alex McAuley 

 

Gift Bearers 

Joseph Jacela 
Cherrelyn Gonzaga  

 



 

 

 

 

 

4:00 pm Fourth Saturday of each month 
TEAM 4: Oct 26, Nov 23, dec 28, Jan 25, Feb 29, Mar 28, Apr 25, May 23, June 27, Jul 25, 

Aug 22, Sept 26.  

 

4:00 Sacristan  

Trish Westwood 

 

Commentator 

Becky Wall 

 

1 Joanne Rada 

 

2 Sheridan Cooper 

 

1B Bill MacDonald  

1C Anne Beatty 

2B Fr. William 

2B Angela Tessaro 

2C Bruce Halase 

2C Linda Leone 

3B Bettina Mapa-

Anglin 

 

3C Shanti A. 

Joanie Bidlake 

Joan Gagnon 

Monica 

Liefhebber  

 

Gift Bearers 

Brian Zawacki & 

Jacqui McAfee  

 

4:00 pm Fifth Saturday of each month 
TEAM 5: Nov 30, Feb 29, May 30, Aug 29, Oct 31.  

 

4:00 Sacristan 

Yvonne Hsieh 

 

Commentator 

Becky Wall 

1. Sheridan Cooper 

 

2. Cathie Achtem 

1B Bill MacDonald 

1C Bev Pulyk 

2B Fr. William 

2B Pete Vijandre 

2C Joanne Rada 

2C Evelyn Vijandre 

 

3B Mary-Lynne 

Britt 

 

3C Danielle 

Shepherd  

 

Loretta 

MacDonald  

Muriel Davies 

__________ 

Gift Bearers 

___________  

 
 


